WILLIAMSON COUNTY SCHOOLS
ENROLLMENT HISTORY INFORMATION

END OF 1ST | DIFFERENCE | , o ooy o
SCHOOL YEAR MONTH FROM FROM
ENROLLMENT | PREVIOUS | oo oo o
K-12 YEAR
2000-01 19,611 N/A
2001-02 20,223 612 3.12%
2002-03 21,003 780 3.86%
2003-04 22,144 1,141 5.43%
2004-05 23,601 1,457 6.58%
2005-06 25,427 1,826 7.74%
2006-07 27,201 1,774 6.98%
2007-08 28,527 1,326 4.87%
2008-09 29,708 1,181 4.14%
2009-10 30,563 855 2.88%
2010-11 31,179 616 2.02%
2011-12 32,017 838 2.69%
2012-13 32,832 815 2.55%
2013-14 33,906 1,074 3.27%
2014-15 34,881 975 2.88%
2015-16 36,273 1,392 3.99%
2016-17 37,589 1,316 3.63%
2017-18 38,692 1,103 2.93%
2018-19 39,800 1,108 2.86%
2019-20 40,839 1,039 2.61%
2020-21 39,381 -1,458 -3.57%
2021-22 41,250 1,869 4.75%
2022-23 41,586 336 0.81%
GROWTH FROM 2000-01 TO 21,975

2022-23 SCHOOL YEAR
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Winstead Elementary, Ravenwood High Opens

Chapmans Retreat Elementary Opens

Independence High Opens

Sunset Elementary, Sunset Middle Opens

Longview Elementary Opens

PERCENTAGE CHANGE
Since 2020-21 5.60%
Since 2015-16 14.65%
Since 2010-11 33.38%
Since 2005-06 63.55%
Since 2000-01 112.05%

AVERAGE ANNUAL GROWTH

Allendale Elementary, Pearre Creek Elementary, Spring Station Middle Opens

Clovercroft Elementary, Summit High Opens----Pinewood Elementary Closes

Mill Creek Elementary, Mill Creek Middle, Nolensville High Opens

Jordan Elementary, Thompson's Station Elementary, Thompson's Station Middle Opens

Creekside Elementary Opens

Legacy Middle Opens
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